RIWVEUN & L5y

Druckluftwerkzeuge

Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13

UT 8712A
Stabschleifer

Teil-Nr.:
19016131
19016132
19016133
19016134
19016135
19016136
19016137
19016138
19016139
19016140
19016141
19016142
19016143

Bezeichnung
Spannmutter
Spannzange (3 mm)
Spannzangenhiilse
Frontabschluss
Kugellager (2)
Zentrierring
Druckscheibe
Zylinder

Rotor

Rotorblatt (4)
Zylinderstift
Lagerhalter
Kugellager

Pos.
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Teil-Nr.:

19016144
19016145
19016146
19016147
19016148
19016149
19016150
19016151
19016152
19016152
19016111
19016155
19016156

Bezeichnung
Ventildeckel
Gehiuse
Stopsel
Innenventil
Zylinderstift
Drehventil

O-Ring
O-Ring (2)
Schraube
Endhalter
Schiauch
Abluftschiauch

Gabel-Spannschliissel (2)

/2003



